
Community Manager, Patricia Dibble
Assistant Manager, Nancy Smith
Maintenance Manager, Mike Wierzbicki

Community Staff

716.648.5200
25 Buffalo Street

Hamburg, NY 14075
manager@creekbendheights.comCreekBendHeights.com

Life Just Got Better

MAY 2022
NEWSLETTER

ONE MONTH’S RENT!

$150 OFF

Refer your Family, Friends and
Co-Workers to live at

Creek Bend Heights Apartments
and you will receive up to

*

*Maximum amount 
paid for referral will be 

the lesser of $150 or 
tenant paid portion of 
monthly rent. Referral 

reward will be given 
after your referral 

leases and pays their 
first month’s full rent.
Referral must include 

your name and 
apartment number 

with their application.
Must lease and move-

in by June 5, 2022. 
This offer excludes 

renewal leases. See 
office for more details.

Elizabeth C., 05/01 
Candida A., 05/06 

John M., 05/06 
Edna D., 05/06 

Alice P., 05/08 
Mildred O., 05/18 

Rosanne R., 05/18

Join us for lunch in the Community/Dining Room.
Suggested donation is $3.00 per meal. Resevations 
are taken on Monday & Tuesday 11:00 am - 1:00 pm & 
Wednesday until 12:00 pm for the following week in the 
Community Room. If you decide to cancel your lunch 
for any day previously reserved, please call 648-2414.  
Please welcome Karen our newest Lunch Lady!

Lunch in the Community / Dining Room

Thursday night BINGO needs more players.  
Calling All BINGO Players

Birthday Party
May 18th at 2:30 PM

Social Hour
May 4th at 2:30 PM

Welcome
Please join me in welcoming Mike to our 
maintenance staff. He comes to us with years 
of experience in property maintenance. He is 
looking forward to meeting and working with all 
of you. When you see him, be sure to give him a 
great big Creek Bend welcome. 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

May 1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

Jun 1

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

RENT DUE CINCO DE MAYO

MOTHER’S DAY

MEMORIAL DAY
OFFICE CLOSED

MAY 2022

BINGO 6:30 PM

BINGO 6:30 PM

POKENO 6:30PM

POKENO 6:30PM

POKENO 6:30PM

POKENO 6:30PM

POKENO 6:30PM

POKENO 6:30PM

POKENO 6:30PM

POKENO 6:30PM

POKENO 6:30PM

EUCHRE 
6:00 PM

EUCHRE 
6:00 PM

EUCHRE 
6:00 PM

SCRABBLE 
6:00 PM

SCRABBLE 
6:00 PM

SCRABBLE 
6:00 PM

PINOCHLE
6:30 PM

PINOCHLE
6:30 PM

PINOCHLE
6:30 PM

SCRABBLE 
6:00 PM

SCRABBLE 
6:00 PM

SCRABBLE 
6:00 PM

RUMMY &
PINOCHLE
6:30PM

RUMMY &
PINOCHLE
6:30PM

RUMMY &
PINOCHLE
6:30PM

COMMUNION
5:00 PM

COMMUNION
5:00 PM

EXERCISE
2:00PM

EXERCISE
2:00PM

EXERCISE
2:00PM

EXERCISE
2:00PM

EXERCISE
2:00PM

POKENO 6:30PM POKENO 6:30PM

COMMUNION
5:00 PM

OFFICE INFORMATION
Office Fax: 716.646.1109
Nutrition Program 716.648.2414
Van Transportation 716.646.1666
Hair Salon 716.648.7645

Monday thru Friday: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Saturday: Closed
Sunday: Closed

Office Hours EMERGENCY
Non-Emergency Police Department:

716.648.5111
Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911

Poison Control: 800.222.1222 

EXERCISE
2:00PM

BINGO 6:30 PM

COMMUNION
5:00 PM

POKENO 6:30PM

EUCHRE 
6:00 PM

SCRABBLE 
6:00 PM

PINOCHLE
6:30 PM

EXERCISE
2:00PM

BIRTHDAY 
PARTY
2:30PM

SOCIAL HOUR
2:30 PM

PINOCHLE
6:30 PM

PINOCHLE
6:30 PM

PINOCHLE
6:30 PM

PINOCHLE
6:30 PM



OFFICE INFORMATION
Office Fax: 716.646.1109
Nutrition Program 716.648.2414
Van Transportation 716.646.1666
Hair Salon 716.648.7645

Monday thru Friday: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Saturday: Closed
Sunday: Closed

Office Hours EMERGENCY
Non-Emergency Police Department:

716.648.5111
Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911

Poison Control: 800.222.1222 

Spring
WORD SEARCH


