MAY 2022 NEWSLETTER





Community Staff

Community Manager, Patricia Dibble Assistant Manager, Nancy Smith Maintenance Manager, Mike Wierzbicki

Birthday Party

May 18th at 2:30 PM

Social Hour

May 4th at 2:30 PM

Welcome

Please join me in welcoming Mike to our maintenance staff. He comes to us with years of experience in property maintenance. He is looking forward to meeting and working with all of you. When you see him, be sure to give him a great big Creek Bend welcome.

Calling All BINGO Players

Thursday night BINGO needs more players.

Lunch in the Community / Dining Room

Join us for lunch in the Community/Dining Room. Suggested donation is \$3.00 per meal. Resevations are taken on Monday & Tuesday 11:00 am - 1:00 pm & Wednesday until 12:00 pm for the following week in the Community Room. If you decide to cancel your lunch for any day previously reserved, please call 648-2414. Please welcome Karen our newest Lunch Lady!





Elizabeth C., 05/01 Candida A., 05/06 John M., 05/06 Edna D., 05/06 Alice P., 05/08 Mildred O., 05/18 **Rosanne R., 05/18**



Life Just Got Better

716.648.5200

25 Buffalo Street Hamburg, NY 14075 manager@creekbendheights.com

MAY 2022

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
May 1 RENT DUE	2	3	SOCIAL HOUR 2:30 PM	5 CINCO DE MAYO	POKENO 6:30PM	COMMUNION 5:00 PM POKENO 6:30PM
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
MOTHER'S DAY						
EUCHRE 6:00 PM	SCRABBLE 6:00 PM	EXERCISE 2:00PM	SCRABBLE 6:00 PM RUMMY &	EXERCISE 2:00PM		COMMUNION 5:00 PM
POKENO 6:30PM	PINOCHLE 6:30 PM	PINOCHLE 6:30 PM	PINOCHLE 6:30PM	BINGO 6:30 PM	POKENO 6:30PM	POKENO 6:30PM
15	16	17 EXERCISE 2:00PM	BIRTHDAY PARTY 2:30PM SCRABBLE	19	20	21
EUCHRE 6:00 PM POKENO 6:30PM	SCRABBLE 6:00 PM PINOCHLE 6:30 PM	PINOCHLE 6:30 PM	6:00 PM RUMMY & PINOCHLE 6:30PM	EXERCISE 2:00PM BINGO 6:30 PM	POKENO 6:30PM	COMMUNION 5:00 PM POKENO 6:30PM
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
EUCHRE 6:00 PM POKENO 6:30PM	SCRABBLE 6:00 PM PINOCHLE 6:30 PM	EXERCISE 2:00PM PINOCHLE 6:30 PM	SCRABBLE 6:00 PM RUMMY & PINOCHLE 6:30PM	EXERCISE 2:00PM BINGO 6:30 PM	POKENO 6:30PM	COMMUNION 5:00 PM POKENO 6:30PM
29 EUCHRE 6:00 PM	30 MEMORIAL DAY OFFICE CLOSED SCRABBLE 6:00 PM	31 EXERCISE 2:00PM	Jun 1			
POKENO 6:30PM	PINOCHLE 6:30 PM	PINOCHLE 6:30 PM				





Spring WORD SEARCH



В В R D S U Ζ Ε O G C C Q M E Ζ Ζ Ζ Ε Ζ Α В S Т D O Q O Т Н Q В W Ν F Н W Α L Α В С Q L Ε ı В Υ K Α S S S P R Ν N В U Ε G O Q Υ R Ε ı Ε Т F Ε W C W Т P S X Α U Ε Κ S S S S Ε U N Ν R В Ε Т Е Н Ε R M R D Y Q T P Т В Т U G В U Ε L Υ O Н S J Z S S X Ν Ν P G W Т E G G O M U Ζ Ε Ε G Α R D E Ν X C Ν S J R F Т Q S P Ε В Z X P Q M J Κ Μ Х Κ Ε Р C N Z Q M S Α S ı С M С Е O Ν R D R S S F F Т M Α Н U M Α F O Ε R F Ν Α R Α Ν В M R ı O W Q U W Ζ ı D Т Z S S K O O Α Κ W В U Ν Ν Υ Ε F Ε N Q F Ε G W J G R Е D R J Q Μ F M Α P W Ζ Н O R E X G R G D

NEST MAY **BEES MARCH** CHICK **FLOWERS**

SEASON SUNSHINE **GREEN PICNIC** WARM **TULIP**

BUNNY BLOSSOM RAINBOW SEEDS **GARDEN APRIL**

KITES BUTTERFLY **EGGS EASTER BIRDS SPRING**